®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO

11
SERVOCLASS® HOW TO ORDER
Part Numbering Structure
TYPE R
SC Double Flex
SD Single Flex
Code
Note: this is
the standard
design
RoHS Compliant
Code Description
Example:
SC050R
(20 mm x 1/2")
• Double Flex design
• Size 050
• 20mm bore without keyway
x 1/2" bore without keyway
– SIZE
005 Size 005
010 Size 010
020 Size 020
030 Size 030
035 Size 035
040 Size 040
050 Size 050
060 Size 060
080 Size 080
090 Size 090
100 Size 100
Code Description
( Bore x Bore )
See Chart
ServoClass couplings are
standard without keyways.
Keyways are available
upon request.
Note: The hub design of ServoClass couplings will provide the necessary
clamping force to hold the shaft in a dynamic application without the use
of keyways. Keyways are available upon request. Please reference the
bore size chart below for more details on bore sizes and torque.
Model
Bore Coupling Operating Torque
Inch mm in-lbs Nm
SD/SC020R 0.1875 5 11 1.2
SD/SC030R
0.1875 5 25 2.8
0.236 6 30 3.4
SD/SC040R 0.3125 8 80 9
SD/SC050R 0.375 10 195 22